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$479,000. On exclusive Cobblestone Place, in the
picturesque Village of Rockwood, sifs this stunning,

3,100 sq. ft. fieldstone bungalow on a magnificently

landscaped 3/4 acre ravine

lot. Look for the directional

signs by the river in the heart of Rockweod.
Murray Taylor, Broker 519-824-9050
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' Blue Springs Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Member of Brampton & Guelph Real

s

ROCKWOOD BEAUTY $181,900
Bright well cared for raised bungalow close to
conservation, vaulted ceilings, skylight, gas fire-
place with oak mantle & hearth. Large kitchen
with maple cabinets & walkout to 2 tiered deck &

a private landscaped backyard. Please call
Michele*® or Gord™, -
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OLDER HOME IN ESTABLISHED AREA $169,900
90 year old home nestled in the mature area of
Rockwood. Large trees, perennial gardens, large private
backyard, large deck, 3 bedrooms plus nursery, separate
dining room, main floor family room. Please call Michele®
or Gord** to view. ‘RMRW398-072

BUNGALOW ON 50°X154 LOT - $144,900
Bright, cosy and affordable. Large lot backing onto
open field. 2 bedrooms, hardwood floors, gas fire-

place, back deck, main floor laundry & front porch for

lazy summer evenings. Please call Gord** .
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WAITING FOR YOUR COUNTRY
ESTATE 10 ACRES $189,900
High and dry with wonderful views of the
countryside. Fronting on 2 roads. 50 minutes
to the Pearson Intemnational Airport. Please
call Michele® or Gord**. RMRW9B-064
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2 ACRES OF COUNTRY §$79,900

Scenic Eramosa Township. Beautiful views.
Excellent building lot. Vendor will take back
mortgage. Call Gord** or Michele*.

f; RMRW97-147
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BOVIS BEAUTY $184,800
Well cared for and immaculately kept. 3+1 bed-
rooms, eat-in kitchen with walkout to' deck and
private backyard, bay window, hardwood floors,
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COMMERCIAL $249,000
Main downtown location. Approx. 3,000 sq. ft.,
400 amps, security system, land for side loading
1 or 2 bedroom apt. Vendor may assist in
financing or lease premises. Please call Gord**.
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CUSTOM BUILD HOME $184,900

3 bedroom backsplit (to be built) in mature area
backing on to open fields. Great opportunity to
choose your own colours and customize your
*  house plans or ask us about our lot in Rockwood
- for $79,900. Please call Michele*.
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ACTON OFFICE GIVEUS A
519-853-2086 : 0’"::":%1[';
. ROCKWOOD
TIME AND
OFFICE e
- Gord Dawe Michele Dawe YEARS OF
Real Estate . AacRok Sales Rep,  EXPERIENCE.
§ | ' WELCOME TO
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Michele®.
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pond site
| Michele®.
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TO CONSERVATION - $179,900
2 storey, 3+1 bedroom, finished rec room, main floor
laundry room with cathedral ceiling, hardwood floors,
walkout o deck & landscaped backyard. Please call

RAISED BUNGALOW $172,000
Bright 3 bedrooms, finished basement (potential
in-law suite), family room with fireplace. Parking
for 6 cars.
Please call Gord™*, RMRW98-109

10 WOODED ACRES
. Partially cleared, sandy loam soil, potential
. $69,900. Please call Gord*™ or

HERITAGE HILL
FARM - $410,000

&

This spectacular Century Stone home
was built in 1858 and features a stone!
fireplace, exposed stone walls, deep:
sills, 4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms & large
front porch. The piciuresque tree lined
driveway opens up onto 9+ acres of
landscaped parkland with spring fed
pond. The Cotlage Studio offers a sec-|
ond residence. The unigue, historical
Stone Barn was built in 1859, Please call
Michele* or Gord**.

~ RMRWs8-087
 DOUBLE

CONSERVATION
' LOT |

« - -$349,000

3400 sq. ft.custom built home
featuring 4 car garage, oak

kitchen with sunroom, 4+2 bed-
= rooms, 4 washrooms,hardwood

~floors, skylights, circular oak
~slaircase. Brick fireplace, walk-
¢ out, huge deck, finished base-
¢ ment with exira kitchen.

Upgrades & quality. Please call
" Michele®. j
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GREAT PRICE

Private side yard with 2 tiered deck.

S

ERAMOSA TOWNSHIP

RMAC97-196
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washroom.
Master
bedroom has
walkout to

4 BEDROOM RAVINE |
I_Glea'ming hardwood floors, eat-in
Kitchen, ample living & dining rooms, & .
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béé%&" y . walkout from 4th bedroom to deck, 2
$129,850. piece ensuite and much much more in

- RM277-98 Georgetown. RM338-98
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2. Executive Home
in-law suite. Shoulc
treed surroundings

iy
T

e

e

it‘:_::..:l\.l.:j.w.'\.-.-.'\.

L

Tk
EH-\.-T

s

[ L
AREEeN,
e e




